EXHIBIT "E" **GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS**

	~ .	•	•	_	
1	()tt	tor.	At.	10	rms

("Originating LEA") whice Offer of Privacy Terms (privacy protections, and term, or schedule of see Subscribing LEA may also unique needs of the Sumaterial change in the approximate of the Sumaterial change in the approximation of the Sumaterial change in the sumaterial	h is dated , to any of "General Offer") through its signature shall not revices, or to any other provises agree to change the data pubscribing LEA. The Provider mopplicable privacy statues; (2) a	s DPA between it and Creve Coeur other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who acgnature below. This General Offer sinecessarily bind Provider to other to ion not addressed in this DPA. The rovided by Subscribing LEA to the Pay withdraw the General Offer in material change in the services and after the date of Provider's signal	ccepts this General half extend only to erms, such as price, e Provider and the Provider to suit the the event of: (1) a diproducts listed in	
Subscribing LEA		the signed	Exhibit "E"	
	Billing Service LLC	_		
ВҮ:	<u> </u>	Date: <u>6-10-2</u>	<u>/</u>	
Printed Name: Dann S	Stevens	_Title/Position: CEO		
the General Offer of Priv terms of this DPA for the and Timberline Billing	acy Terms. The Subscribing LEA term of the DPA between the Service LLC VENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MU	ent with Provider, and by its signature and the Provider shall therefore be b Creve Coeur School District 76 ST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCI	ound by the same	
Cubeauhine I EA.				
East Peoria CHSD 309 By: Dan Buhrmeister Printed Name: Dan Buhrmeister DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:		Date: 2021-07-06 Title: Director of Technology		
Name:	Tim Kennedy			
Title:	Technology Coordinator			
Address:	400 Highland, Creve Coeur, IL 61610			
Telephone Number:	309`698`3618			
Email:	tkennedy@cc76.k12.il.us			

Email: